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Barrett-Jackson Corporate 
15555 North 79th Place 
Scottsdale, AZ, 85260 
P: 480-421-6694 
F: 480-355-3637 
 
Activation Team 
Angelica Cipullo 
Barrett-Jackson 
Director of Activations 
480-306-8234 
acipullo@barrett-jackson.com 
 
Yianni Kalogeras 
Barrett-Jackson 
Account Manager 
480-306-8277 
ykalogeras@barrett-
jackson.com 
 
Bidder Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Jamie Long 
480-306-8280 
jlong@barrett-jackson.com 
 
Consignment Department 
Barrett-Jackson 
Mike McCullough 
480-421-6694 
mmccullough@barrett-
jackson.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Media Information 
Barrett-Jackson 
Rodney Scearce 
480-306-8251 
rscearce@barrett-jackson.com 
 
Insurance & Tax Questions 
Barrett-Jackson Insurance 
insurance@barrett-jackson.com 
 
 
Display Rentals / Drayage 
TexasXPO 
609-272-1600 
Orders@TexasXpo.com 
 
 
Audio/Visual Equipment 
ADV Productions 
Clyde Betts 
480-445-9154 
cbetts@advproductions.net 
 
Internet/Power 
Convention Center 
https://services.mccno.com 
504-582-3036 
exhibit_services@mccno.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Automotive Freight 
Reliable Carriers 
Domestic Transport 
800-521-6393 
www.reliablecarriers.com 
 
TFX International Specialized 
Canadian Transport 
416-243-8531 
www.tfxinternational.com 
 
Vehicle Detailing 
Adam’s Polishes 
Sydney Weaver 
385-315-7198 
www.adamspolishes.com 
 
New Orleans Morial  
Convention Center 
900 Convention Center Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA 70130 
504-582-3000 
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